Specifications subject to change without notice.
Certification & Listings:
 LED Technology
Project Information:
Fixture Type:
Date:
Project Name:
Comments:

PT21 327,000 HoursL70
25°C
Order Information Example: PT21F100U4KCBR7
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Options
PT21=EasyLED Wilmington
Post Top
PTWM21=EasyLED Wall
Mount Wilmington
PTP21=EasyLED Pendant
Mount Wilmington
A=Type I
B=Type II
C=Type III
D=Type IV
F=Type V
1X37=37w
1X65=65w
1X100=100w
1X140=140w
U=120-277V
H=347-480V
3K=3000K*
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
*37 and 65w Only
C=Clear UV-Stabilized
Polycarbonate Array Lens
L=SoftLED LumaLens
Opal UV-Stabilized
Polycarbonate Lens*
*Type V Models Only
B=Black
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
P2AB=PSRTN Tenon Adaptor, Black
P2AC=PSRTN Tenon Adaptor, Custom Color (Consult Factory)
SF=Single Fuse*
DF=Double Fuse*
SP=Surge Protection
R3=3-Pin Twist Lock Photocell Receptacle
R5=5-Pin Twist Lock Photocell Receptacle
R7=7-Pin ANSI C136.41—2013 Twist Lock Photocell Receptacle
S5=Microwave Sensor with Dimming for Mounting Heights of 8' to 26'.*
BU=Battery Backup, 90 Minutes (Up to 65w Max)*
BUC=Cold Start Battery Backup, -20°C, 90 Minutes (Up to 65w Max)*
*120-277V Models Only.
Accessories & Replacement Parts:
Replacement Parts
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
AF30PCLL SoftLED LumaLens Opal UV-Stabilized Polycarbonate
Vandal-Resistant Lens
PK3415 Pendant Mount Kit Includes Top & Bottom Cover, Brackets,
¾" Dia X 15" L Downrod, and Hardware. Powdercoat Finish
P17125 Internal Microwave Sensor with Dimming for Mounting
Heights of 8 to 26´. 120-277VAC, 50/60Hz
For Replacement Battery Backup, see the LEPG LED Battery Backup
Specification Sheet.
Mounting Accessories
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
PSRTN*  Retrofit Tenon Adaptor, Die Cast with Powdercoat Finish,
Hardware Included. Converts a 2⅜˝ x 4” Pole Tenon to a
2⅞˝ x 3” Tenon.
*Specify Color: B=Black,  C=Custom (Consult Factory)
PSRTN
EPA (Effective Projected Area)
Configuration EPA (Sq. Ft.) Weight (Lbs.)
1.40 29 Lbs
Accessories
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
P18131 Twist Lock Non-Shorting (Open) Cap Disconnects Service to
Fixture for Temporary or Permanent Disabling (Fixture Always
Off). IP65, 480V Maximum.
P18132 Twist Lock Shorting Cap Provides Fixed Service to Fixture